
TTDJ008





P.1

1 2 3

4 5 7

8 9 10

11 12 13

14

X2 X2 X1

X1 X1 X1

X1 X1 X1

X1 X1 X1

X2  SET X1 X160N



P.2

A

12 PCS

B

12 PCS 4 PCS

C D

  28  PCS

M5X42 M6X12Ø15X12

 12  PCS   8  PCS   8  PCS

M5X40 M6X70E F G HM6 M3.5X14

  8  PCS

M5X12

  1  PCS

4#

  1  PCS

23

4

5
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 L

1

1

2

14 R

14 R

14 L

J

6 PCS

K

4 PCS

M6



P.3

1 2 3



2

P.4

1 K

4 PCS

M6

K

K

1

X2

  8  PCS

H M3.5X14

H

H

H

H

H

4
2

2

3



P.5

3

4

2 PCS

C M6X12

C

C
41

A

6 PCS

B

6 PCS

M5X42 Ø15X12

79

10

11

A
Attention to this hole.

Please attention to the holes should be same as picture.
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Tip:Take off the glue first,
      then stick it on.
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